
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.21 538  03/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:26.97 530  03/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:27.06 529 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh  1

2:27.27 526 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:28.03 518 H 02/12/14 SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:28.69 511 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1

2:29.05 508 H 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:30.11 497 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Warrender Ba 2

2:30.46 493 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:31.80 481 H 28/11/15 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:33.59 464  04/12/12 SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2 Bathgate Warrender Ba 2

2:34.33 457 F 26/05/13 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Warrender Ba 2

2:35.90 444 F 21/09/14 Warrender 200's Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

2:36.37 440 F 20/09/15 WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:36.81 436  06/12/11 SASA East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:37.25 432  07/04/13 Midlothian SC Sprint Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:37.25 432  26/04/13 Midlothian Spring Meet Presonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:37.39 431 F 17/03/13 Portobello ASC Mad March Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:38.02 426  27/05/12 Incas Distance Gala 2012 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:38.46 422 F 05/05/12 Carnegie SO Long Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:38.85 419  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Warrender Ba 2

2:39.25 416  13/10/12 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012 Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:41.16 401  08/10/11 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:41.58 398  18/03/12 Portobello Mad March Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:45.96 368  06/11/10 East District Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:47.92 355 F 09/10/10 Hearts 125 Premier Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:48.17 353 F 06/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
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2:48.17 353 F 06/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:53.83 320  02/05/10 Incas Distance Meet Kirkcaldy Warrender Ba 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.06 529 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh  1

2:31.80 481 H 28/11/15 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:28.69 511 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Warrender Ba 1

2:36.37 440 F 20/09/15 WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:30.11 497 F 14/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Warrender Ba 2

2:27.27 526 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:28.03 518 H 02/12/14 SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:29.05 508 H 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

2:35.90 444 F 21/09/14 Warrender 200's Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

2:26.97 530  03/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:26.21 538  03/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:30.46 493 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:34.33 457 F 26/05/13 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Warrender Ba 2

2:37.25 432  26/04/13 Midlothian Spring Meet Presonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:37.25 432  07/04/13 Midlothian SC Sprint Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:37.39 431 F 17/03/13 Portobello ASC Mad March Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:33.59 464  04/12/12 SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2 Bathgate Warrender Ba 2

2:39.25 416  13/10/12 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012 Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:38.02 426  27/05/12 Incas Distance Gala 2012 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:38.46 422 F 05/05/12 Carnegie SO Long Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:41.58 398  18/03/12 Portobello Mad March Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:36.81 436  06/12/11 SASA East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:38.85 419  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Warrender Ba 2

2:41.16 401  08/10/11 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:45.96 368  06/11/10 East District Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1

2:47.92 355 F 09/10/10 Hearts 125 Premier Meet Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:48.17 353 F 06/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2

2:53.83 320  02/05/10 Incas Distance Meet Kirkcaldy Warrender Ba 2
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